New Mexico

Team Champion: Cleveland

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Kaydence O'Neil-Dreher
Alexis Avis-Labus
Vivienne Popadiuc
Autiana Caro

Miranda Stewart

Alexis Morales

Sophia Rimbert

Heaven Guevara

Laura Almanza

Neviah Varela-Marquez
Eloise Woolsey

Jaden Meadows
Kassandra Arundale-Walton
Caylee Miller

School
Cleveland
Valencia
Academy
Las Cruces
Cleveland
Miyamura
Volcano Vista
Cleveland
Deming
Sandia
Cleveland
Sandia
Sandia
Bloomfield



