

New Mexico

Team Champion: Cleveland

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Kaydence O'Neil-Dreher	Cleveland
105	Alexis Avis-Labus	Valencia
110	Vivienne Popadiuc	Academy
115	Autiana Caro	Las Cruces
120	Miranda Stewart	Cleveland
125	Alexis Morales	Miyamura
130	Sophia Rimbart	Volcano Vista
135	Heaven Guevara	Cleveland
140	Laura Almanza	Deming
145	Neviah Varela-Marquez	Sandia
155	Eloise Woolsey	Cleveland
170	Jaden Meadows	Sandia
190	Kassandra Arundale-Walton	Sandia
235	Caylee Miller	Bloomfield